Driven by rapid advancement and lower costs,
Ethernet is becoming the standard for IP-based
components in a wide range of military and
commercial applications, including:
• Avionics and UAVs
• Mobile equipment in battlefield environments
• Land autonomous vehicles
• Robots

ORDERING INFORMATION
PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION
1-9012C-010 Military Grade Router with 12 x 10/100/1000TX ports, RHEL
1-9012C-011 12 Port Ethernet Switch + 25Mbps Cisco Router License, RHEL
1-9012C-012 12 Port Ethernet Switch + 200Mbps Cisco Router License, RHEL
1-9012C-013 12 Port Ethernet Switch + 1Gbps Cisco Router License, RHEL
1-9012CG-010 Military Grade Router with 12 x 10/100/1000TX ports + GPS, RHEL
1-9012CG-011 12 Port Ethernet Switch + 25Mbps Cisco Router License + GPS , RHEL
1-9012CG-012 12 Port Ethernet Switch + 200Mbps Cisco Router License + GPS, RHEL
1-9012CG-013 12 Port Ethernet Switch + 1Gbps Cisco Router License + GPS, RHEL
2-CBL9012CPWR Power Harness for MILTECH9012C
2-CBL9012CLAN LAN Harness for MILTECH9012C
2-CBL9012CLN+ Management harness for MILTECH9012C
2-CBL9012CMNG Communication cable for port 10